Satisfaction with Central Government's Policy towards Hong Kong (%0)

Dissatisfy In-between Satisfy Donotknow/  (Sample size)
Hard to say
Sep-97 8.8 215 63.6 6.0 (613)
Oct-97 14.0 22.2 54.0 9.8 (559)
Nov-97 13.3 26.3 52.3 8.1 (579)
Dec-97 10.3 27.6 54.0 8.1 (678)
Feb-98 14.4 25.0 50.5 10.1 (576)
Jun-98 13.9 21.7 53.9 10.5 (553)
Jul-98 11.1 18.3 60.6 10.1 (596)
Feb-99 21.2 26.5 41.7 10.7 (581)
Mar-99 17.4 25.2 48.4 9.0 (564)
Apr-99 13.4 27.6 50.2 8.8 (566)
May-99 16.2 23.2 52.6 7.9 (555)
Jun-99 22.6 27.1 43.4 6.9 (549)
Jul-99 234 22.0 46.6 8.0 (590)
Aug-99 22.8 28.8 40.7 7.7 (562)
Sep-99 27.7 26.0 36.8 9.5 (524)
Oct-99 28.9 27.6 33.1 104 (598)
Nov-99 22.1 30.3 39.3 8.2 (643)
Dec-99 21.6 32.1 39.6 6.6 (573)
Jan-00 20.9 31.9 39.2 8.0 (561)
Feb-00 19.6 32.3 38.5 9.5 (545)
Mar-00 18.7 324 421 6.8 (556)
May-00 24.3 33.7 33.9 8.2 (564)
Jun-00 223 35.7 31.1 11.0 (557)
Jul-00 27.6 26.7 37.7 8.0 (949)
Aug-00 27.5 29.4 35.3 7.8 (919)
Sep-00 22.0 31.4 36.8 9.8 (847)
Oct-00 26.2 29.4 36.9 7.4 (812)
Dec-00 20.3 36.0 36.0 7.7 (842)

Jan-01 30.1 343 28.1 75 (784)



Dissatisfy In-between Satisfy Do not know/  (Sample size)
Hard to say
Feb-01 28.9 35.3 27.1 8.7 (743)
Mar-01 28.1 34.2 30.0 7.7 (802)
Apr-01 23.9 38.7 31.0 6.5 (775)
May-01 19.2 38.2 35.2 7.4 (903)
Jul-01 18.2 38.9 36.4 6.6 (731)
Aug-01 23.3 34.2 34.6 7.9 (862)
Sep-01 19.7 34.6 39.2 6.5 (742)
Oct-01 19.8 34.0 40.0 6.2 (908)
Nov-01 20.0 334 40.1 6.5 (847)
Dec-01 143 32.2 48.9 4.6 (785)
Jan-02 17.8 32.2 415 8.5 (706)
Feb-02 16.3 30.8 46.5 6.5 (725)
Mar-02 18.4 30.9 43.6 7.2 (948)
Apr-02 16.1 30.8 47.3 5.8 (899)
May-02 16.6 32.8 425 8.2 (870)
Jun-02 15.4 31.0 46.6 7.0 (701)
Jul-02 20.4 35.1 40.6 4.0 (850)
Aug-02 17.2 34.8 42.9 5.1 (804)
Sep-02 18.6 35.7 40.5 5.2 (823)
Oct-02 21.1 34.7 36.8 7.4 (819)
Nov-02 19.1 333 42.8 4.8 (832)
Dec-02 24.6 38.3 30.9 6.3 (752)
Jan-03 22.7 35.8 36.8 4.6 (798)
Feb-03 224 39.3 30.4 7.8 (753)
Apr-03 23.8 35.0 33.0 8.2 (857)
May-03 19.3 354 39.1 6.3 (987)
Jun-03 22.9 39.3 32.8 4.9 (877)
Jul-03 25.2 35.3 32.7 6.8 (909)
Aug-03 15.7 36.9 40.2 7.3 (811)
Sep-03 14.6 34.9 46.3 4.2 (760)
Oct-03 11.6 35.0 48.9 4.4 (836)



Dissatisfy In-between Satisfy Do not know/  (Sample size)
Hard to say
Nov-03 12.2 35.9 475 45 (864)
Dec-03 14.3 33.9 48.1 3.6 (713)
Jan-04 19.5 39.0 384 31 (735)
Feb-04 21.5 39.9 35.2 3.4 (829)
Mar-04 21.7 39.7 36.1 25 (761)
Apr-04 31.4 35.4 30.2 3.1 (819)
May-04 34.5 34.9 27.7 3.0 (777)
Jun-04 35.8 334 28.4 24 (964)
Jul-04 30.1 37.4 29.6 2.8 (740)
Aug-04 23.6 36.1 37.6 2.6 (720)
Sep-04 21.7 36.8 37.9 3.6 (836)
Oct-04 18.4 38.7 39.7 3.2 (745)
Nov-04 17.4 40.6 38.7 3.4 (742)
Dec-04 195 37.5 40.2 2.8 (809)
Jan-05 22.7 41.7 31.8 3.9 (746)
Feb-05 17.9 43.2 35.2 3.7 (722)
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